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Pine River Capital 

Management L.P. 

2015 ⸜ 2 㚰

12 㖍 

岋↢ 21,000 $10.0200 129,086,500 6.0499% 

岋↢ 48,000 $10.0400 129,038,500 6.0477% 

岋↢ 36,500 $10.0600 129,002,000 6.0459% 

岋↢ 15,000 $10.0800 128,987,000 6.0452% 

岋↢ 22,000 $10.1000 128,965,000 6.0442% 

岋↢ 25,500 $10.1200 128,939,500 6.0430% 

岋↢ 27,000 $10.1400 128,912,500 6.0417% 

岋↢ 48,500 $10.1600 128,864,000 6.0395% 

岋↢ 49,500 $10.1800 128,814,500 6.0372% 

岋↢ 70,500 $10.2000 128,744,000 6.0338% 




